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Questions

People of Indus Valley used to eat.

a dice was discovered which was made about............ B.C. ago.

The most favoured game of Indus Valley was.

The maximum length of Mubat was........ inches.

Poor and wealth people of Indus Valley, used to weave ........ in their leisure hourable

There were two methods of measurements prevalent simultaneusly in Indus Valley.

Maximum weight is of.................... grams.
In Indus valley the unit of weight is of..................... grams.
Weight discovered from Indus valley are of............. kinds.

The people of Indus Valley were used to import gold from.

People of Sindh used clothes made of.

The art of the poettry remained prevalent in Indus Valley for about ...... years

Vesselss discovered from Mohenjo Daro are made of clay brought by River.

The buildings of Mohenjo Daro were of................. kinds.

The mound of Dabar kot is situated in .......... of River Indus.

Answers Choice

A. Vegetables
Fruits
Herbs
Meat

Uow

3355
2355
4355
5355

. dice playing

. Wrestling

. Horse Racing
. Jousting

Silk
Wool
Cotton
Nylon

Two
. Three
One
Four

16975
15975
17975
18975

870
970
770
670

Two
Three
Four
Five

Northern India
Western India
Sourthern India
Eastern India

Silk
wood
Cotton

Nylon

2000
1500
3000
4000

Ravi
Chanab
Sindh
Bias

Two

Three
Four
Five

East

. West
C. South
D. North
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