

Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Chapter 4 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	People of Indus Valley used to eat.	A. Vegetables B. Fruits C. Herbs D. Meat
2	a dice was discovered which was made about B.C. ago.	A. 3355 B. 2355 C. 4355 D. 5355
3	The most favoured game of Indus Valley was.	A. dice playing B. Wrestling C. Horse Racing D. Jousting
4	The maximum length of Mubat was inches.	A. 15 B. 16 C. 17 D. 18
5	Poor and wealth people of Indus Valley, used to weave in their leisure hourable	A. Silk B. Wool C. Cotton D. Nylon
6	There were two methods of measurements prevalent simultaneusly in Indus Valley.	A. Two B. Three C. One D. Four
7	Maximum weight is of grams.	A. 16975 B. 15975 C. 17975 D. 18975
8	In Indus valley the unit of weight is of grams.	A. 870 B. 970 C. 770 D. 670
9	Weight discovered from Indus valley are of kinds.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
10	The people of Indus Valley were used to import gold from.	A. Northern India B. Western India C. Sourthern India D. Eastern India
11	People of Sindh used clothes made of.	A. Silk B. wood C. Cotton D. Nylon
12	The art of the poettry remained prevalent in Indus Valley for about years	A. 2000 B. 1500 C. 3000 D. 4000
13	Vesselss discovered from Mohenjo Daro are made of clay brought by River.	A. Ravi B. Chanab C. Sindh D. Bias
14	The buildings of Mohenjo Daro were of kinds.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
15	The mound of Dabar kot is situated in of River Indus.	A. East B. West C. South D. North